
Appendix 2 - Retail Re-occupation Relief

Reoccupation Relief 2014/15

Government Relief 50% Council Relief 25% Council Relief 50% Total

Total 2014/15 £4,238.96 £1,059.70 £5,298.66

Reoccupation Relief 2015/16

Account Number Name Address Source of application Government Relief 50% Council Relief 25% Council Relief 50% Total

700221014 GB Property 76 Queen Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1HY Call to offices £3,840.00 £1,920.00 £5,760.00

700220743 Leonardo Ferrera 5 Colonnade, High Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1QL Call to offices £4,375.38 £2,187.68 £6,563.06

70022950X M C Homes Ltd 7 High Street, Sunninghill, SL5 9NQ Call to offices £3,977.85 £1,988.92 £5,966.77

700229125 Ms Deborah Jones 31 Nicholsons Walk, Maidenhead, SL6 1LL Nicholson Centre £11,993.64 £11,993.64 £23,987.28

700229555 Ms W Murray & Mr M Woodhead 59 King Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1DU Call to offices £4,745.13 £2,372.56 £7,117.69

700226693 The Chancellors Group of Estate Agents 14 Queen Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1HZ Call to offices £6,593.88 £3,296.93 £9,890.81

700228344 Tracey Redington & Katie Riach 5 St Leonards Road, Windsor, SL4 3BN Poster/Call to offices £2,880.00 £2,880.00 £5,760.00

700229958 CEX Franchising 96 Peascod Street, Windsor, SL4 1DH Poster/Call to offices £9,681.18 £4,840.59 £14,521.77

700234170 Mr L Cerrillo 23 Nicholsons Walk, Miadenhead, SL6 1LB Nicholson Centre £4,008.66 £2,006.32 £6,014.98

700231488 The Bridge House Tavern The Bridge House, Paley Street, Maidenhead, SL6 3JS Call to offices £3,016.52 £3,016.52 £6,033.04

700232400 Ms Claire Beaty 96 Dedworth Road, Windsor, SL4 5AY Poster/Call to offices £2,757.97 £2,757.97 £5,515.94

700234582 Madame Posh Ltd 109 Peascod Street, Windsor, SL4 1DN Poster/Call to offices £26,137.08 £13,068.54 £39,205.62

700228157 Headcase Barbers 14 High Street, Windsor, Berks, SL4 1LD Poster/Call to offices £4,180 £4,180 £8,360.00

700232812 Leathertex Ltd 75 Nicholsons Walk, Maidenhead, SL6 1LB Nicholson Centre £7,008.41 £3,504.21 £10,512.62

700223712 Tinc Ltd (Decision pending) 48 Windor Royal Station Application via Agent £6,262.83 £2,087.61 £8,350.44

Total 2015/16 £101,458.53 £37,273.36 £24,828.13 £163,560.02

Total Relief Awarded £105,697.49 £38,333.06 £24,828.13 £168,858.68

How relief funded

Central Government RBWM Fire

Total £137,278.09 £30,948.98 £631.61


